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Case No
Date 

Received 
by IAD

DPA Case 
Number

Date 
Received 

by DPA

3304 
Date

Allegation Status Complaint Summary

MCDO-2024-
0006

10/1/24
00060237-

24
6/25/24 6/24/25 Neglect Of Duty (BWC)

Open - Pending 
Chief's Decision

Failed to activate body worn camera in a 
timely manner, in violation of Department 

Notice 23-045. 
MCDO-2024-

0007
11/26/24

00058985-
24

2/26/24 2/25/25 Unwarranted Action
Open - Pending 
Lt. Evaluation

Conducted an improper search or seizure 
(DGO 5.03).  

MCDO-2024-
0008

12/3/24
00059393-

24
3/26/24 3/25/25

Failure To Make An Arrest, 
Failure To Properly 

Investigate

Open - Pending 
Chief's Decision

Policy Failure Allegation No.1: SFPD failure 
to make an arrest.  Policy Failure Allegation 
No.2: SFPD failure to properly investigate.   

MCDO-2024-
0009

12/5/24
00059200-

24
3/13/24 3/12/25

Conduct Unbecoming, 
Failure To Take Required 

Action, Unwarranted Action

Open - Pending 
Chief's Decision

Behaved or spoke in a manner unbecoming 
an officer (DGO 2.01.03 Rule 8).  Conducted 

an improper search or seizure (SFPD 
Booking and Detention Manual).  Failed to 
take required action (SFPD Field Training 

Manual).  
MCDO-2024-

0010
1/2/25

00058711-
24

2/7/24 2/6/25
Failure To Properly Process 

Property
Open - Pending 

Chief's Decision
SFPD failure to properly process property 

(DGO 6.15). 
MCDO-2024-

0011
1/7/25

00059332-
24

3/22/24 3/21/25
Failure To Properly Process 

Property
Open - Pending 

Chief's Decision
Failed to properly care for, process, or book 

property (DGO 6.15). 
MCDO-2024-

0012
1/7/25

00061622-
24

11/1/24 10/31/25
Failure To Properly 

Investigate
Open

SFPD failure to properly investigate (DN 22-
040). 
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