Case No	Date Received by IAD	DPA Case Number	Date Received by DPA	3304 Date	Allegation	Status	Complaint Summary
MCDO-2024- 0006	10/1/24	00060237- 24	6/25/24	6/24/25	Neglect Of Duty (BWC)	Open - Pending Chief's Decision	Failed to activate body worn camera in a timely manner, in violation of Department Notice 23-045.
MCDO-2024- 0007	11/26/24	00058985- 24	2/26/24	2/25/25	Unwarranted Action	Open - Pending Lt. Evaluation	Conducted an improper search or seizure (DGO 5.03).
MCDO-2024- 0008	12/3/24	00059393- 24	3/26/24	3/25/25	Failure To Make An Arrest, Failure To Properly Investigate	Open - Pending Chief's Decision	Policy Failure Allegation No.1: SFPD failure to make an arrest. Policy Failure Allegation No.2: SFPD failure to properly investigate.
MCDO-2024- 0009	12/5/24	00059200- 24	3/13/24	3/12/25	Conduct Unbecoming, Failure To Take Required Action, Unwarranted Action	Open - Pending Chief's Decision	Behaved or spoke in a manner unbecoming an officer (DGO 2.01.03 Rule 8). Conducted an improper search or seizure (SFPD Booking and Detention Manual). Failed to take required action (SFPD Field Training Manual).
MCDO-2024- 0010	1/2/25	00058711- 24	2/7/24	2/6/25	Failure To Properly Process Property	Open - Pending Chief's Decision	SFPD failure to properly process property (DGO 6.15).
MCDO-2024- 0011	1/7/25	00059332- 24	3/22/24	3/21/25	Failure To Properly Process Property	Open - Pending Chief's Decision	Failed to properly care for, process, or book property (DGO 6.15).
MCDO-2024- 0012	1/7/25	00061622- 24	11/1/24	10/31/25	Failure To Properly Investigate	Open	SFPD failure to properly investigate (DN 22-040).